
LOT 39 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1151-2385, WD 1164-2330, WD 1

RODRIGUEZ JOSHUA ADAM/RODRIGUEZ LINDSAY MICHELLE
389 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-139

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

264,571
5,197
22,500

292,268
84,713

207,555
HX HB 51,411

156,144
292,268

0

295,455

1399/0956 11/12/2019 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & KKIMBERLY B

JOSHUA ADAM & LINDS

1164/2330 12/29/2008 WD Q I 01 198,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

WILLIAM & KIMBERLY 
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27399 SFR 901 10/03/2008

2020HX Base Yr

389 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,600 109.4660 122.60 318,760 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2216

BAS 2,216 100 2,216 225,496

FGR 400 55 220 22,387

FOP 162 30 49 4,986

FSP 288 40 115 11,702

3,066 2,600 264,571

BAS= W19 FSP= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 W41 S36 E13 FOP= S6 E27 N6
W27$ E27 FGR= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20 E20 N40$.

BAS

19

24

41

36

13 27

20

20

40

FSP

12

24

12

24

FOP6

27

6

27

FGR

20

20

20

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,199.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,597

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5,197

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


